P
roSpore A
m
poule/P
roA
M
P
ProSpore Ampoule and ProAMP are self-contained biological indicators for steam

P
Rev. 5.29.2012
Ordering Information
Outer	Diameter:		6.5mm	+/-	0.2mm
Height:		25.0	-	28.0mm
Species Catalog # Min. Population Qty/Box
G. stearothermophilus PA-5-110NC 1.0 x 105 100	+10NC
G. stearothermophilus PA-6-110NC 1.0 x 106 100	+10NC
Outer	Diameter:		14.75mm	+/-	0.15mm
Height:	52.0	-	55.0mm
Species Catalog # Min. Population Qty/Box
G. stearothermophilus PS-4-10 1.0 x 104 10
G. stearothermophilus PS-4-50 1.0 x 104 50
G. stearothermophilus PS-5-10 1.0 x 105 10
G. stearothermophilus PS-5-50 1.0 x 105 50
G. stearothermophilus PS-6-50 1.0 x 106 50
Outer	Diameter:		10.75mm	+/-	0.15mm
Height:		48.5	-	53.0mm
Species Catalog # Min. Population Qty/Box
G. stearothermophilus PS1-4-15 1.0 x 104 15
G. stearothermophilus PS1-4-100 1.0 x 104 100
G. stearothermophilus PS1-5-15 1.0 x 105 15
G. stearothermophilus PS1-5-100 1.0 x 105 100
G. stearothermophilus PS1-6-15 1.0 x 106 15
G. stearothermophilus PS1-6-100 1.0 x 106 100
G. stearothermophilus PS1-5-60NC* 1.0 x 105 50	+10NC
G. stearothermophilus PS1-6-60NC* 1.0 x 106 50	+10NC
ProSpore Ampoule and ProAMP are refrigerated items and require overnight shipping.  For
pricing information, please see current price list.
Mesa Laboratories, Inc.